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Fony6

2230306-22
2230327-22
2230331-22
2246144-22
2246110-22
2230307-22
2230334-22
2246141-22
2246112-22
2230144-22
2246111-22
2246105-22
2230123-22
2246143-22
2246114-22
2246108-22
2246184-22
2246102-22
2246117-22
2246128-22
2246126-22
2233938-22
2230121-22
2230107-22
2230149-22
2230126-22
2230113-22
2231012-22
2230104-22
2239215-22
2240835-22
2230132-22
2246136-22
2230301-22
2231082-22
2230348-22
2246138-22
2246131-22
2246149-22
2230333-22
2246119-22
2246134-22
2231069-22
2230319-22
2230347-22
2231009-22
2231097-22
2230152-22
2241535-22
2246130-22
2231130-22
2231041-22
2231011-22
2239225-22
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BiactaHb

198.128
198.128
198.128
205.349
205.349
198.128
198.128
205.349
205.349
198.465
205.349
205.349
198.465
205.349
205.349
205.349
205.349
205.349
205.349
205.349
205.349
181.421
198.465
198.465
198.465
198.465
198.465
195.355
198.465
181.421
181.421
198.465
205.349
198.128
195.355
198.128
205.349
205.349
205.349
198.128
205.349
205.349
195.355
198.128
198.128
195.355
195.355
198.465
205.349
205.349
195.355
195.355
195.355
181.421

Mpwnir

10:25:41
10:25:42
10:26:10
10:31:31
10:31:33
10:26:26
10:27:39
10:33:47
10:33:50
10:28:45
10:33:55
10:33:55
10:28:47
10:33:57
10:33:57
10:33:58
10:34:00
10:34:02
10:34:06
10:34:08
10:34:16
10:17:30
10:31:15
10:31:18
10:31:19
10:31:27
10:31:30
10:29:11
10:32:16
10:20:22
10:20:26
10:33:55
10:40:00
10:35:47
10:34:15
10:37:00
10:48:29
10:48:29
10:48:33
10:44:05
10:53:43
10:53:46
10:55:13
10:58:32
11:00:42
10:59:23
10:59:27
11:02:56
11:17:53
11:17:55
11:08:53
11:08:54
11:08:56
10:57:39

Yac npuaborty. Jibot N2 3

Ay6Ho, Big 04.09.2022 08:00:04
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02:25:37
02:25:38
02:26:06
02:31:27
02:31:29
02:26:22
02:27:35
02:33:43
02:33:46
02:28:41
02:33:51
02:33:51
02:28:43
02:33:53
02:33:53
02:33:54
02:33:56
02:33:58
02:34:02
02:34:04
02:34:12
02:17:26
02:31:11
02:31:14
02:31:15
02:31:23
02:31:26
02:29:07
02:32:12
02:20:18
02:20:22
02:33:51
02:39:56
02:35:43
02:34:11
02:36:56
02:48:25
02:48:25
02:48:29
02:44:01
02:53:39
02:53:42
02:55:09
02:58:28
03:00:38
02:59:19
02:59:23
03:02:52
03:17:49
03:17:51
03:08:49
03:08:50
03:08:52
02:57:35

Kny6 Moctucbka

1360.61
1360.46
1356.11
1355.89
1355.59
1353.64
1342.48
1335.89
1335.46
1334.82
1334.74
1334.74
1334.52
1334.45
1334.45
1334.30
1334.01
1333.72
1333.15
1332.86
1331.71
1320.07
1312.74
1312.31
1312.17
1311.01
1310.58
1310.08
1303.98
1293.09
1292.48
1289.99
1283.97
1272.36
1267.03
1262.50
1219.29
1219.29
1218.81
1207.98
1182.55
1182.21
1115.36
1110.17
1096.85
1089.44
1089.04
1085.30
1038.08
1037.90
1034.63
1034.54
1034.35
1021.61
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100.00
99.76
99.51
99.27
99.02
98.78
98.54
98.29
98.05
97.80
97.56
97.32
97.07
96.83
96.59
96.34
96.10
95.85
95.61
95.37
95.12
94.88
94.63
94.39
94.15
93.90
93.66
93.41
93.17
92.93
92.68
9244
92.20
91.95
91.71
91.46
91.22
90.98
90.73
90.49
90.24
90.00
89.76
89.51
89.27
89.02
88.78
88.54
88.29
88.05
87.80
87.56
87.32
87.07
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2415
4.831
7.246
9.662
12.077
14.493
16.908
19.324
21.739
24.155
26.570
28.986
31401
33.816
36.232
38.647
41.063
43478
45.894
48.309
50.725
53.140
55.556
57.971
60.386
62.802
65.217
67.633
70.048
72464
74.879
77.295
79.710
82.126
84.541
86.957
89.372
91.787
94.203
96.618
99.034
101.449
103.865
106.280
108.696
111.111
113.527
115.942
118.357
120.773
123.188
125.604
128.019
130.435

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.125 0.000
2.250 0.000
3.375 0.000
4.499 0.000
5.624 0.000
6.749 0.000
7.874 0.000
16.873 0.000
17.998 0.000
19.123 0.000
20.247 0.000
21.372 0.000
22.497 0.000
23.622 0.000
24.747 0.000
25.872 0.000
26.997 0.000
28.121 0.000
29.246 0.000
30.371 0.000
31.496 0.000
33.746 0.000
37.120 0.000
38.245 0.000
39.370 0.000
41.620 0.000
43.870 0.000
44.994 0.000
52.868 0.000
59.618 0.000
61.867 0.000
64.117 0.000
66.367 0.000
73.116 0.000
95.613 0.000
97.863 0.000
122.610 0.000
123.735 0.000
124.859 0.000
127.109 0.000
136.108 0.000
137.233 0.000
161.980 0.000
163.105 0.000
172.103 0.000
175.478 0.000
176.603 0.000
177.728 0.000
185.602 0.000
186.727 0.000
187.852 0.000
188.976 0.000
190.101 0.000
192.351 0.000
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Canyk |.B.
Canyk |.B.
Canyk |.B.
Ksiuka I.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Canyk |.B.
Canyk M.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
[ebepa M.B.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
[ebepa M.B.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.

IBacroTmH T.A.

[ebepa M.B.
[ebepa M.B.
[Jebepa T.M.
[lebepa M.B.
[Jebepa T.M.
®apiioH T.I.
[Jebepa TM.

IBactoTmH T.A.
IBactoTuH T.A.

[ebepa M.B.
Ksiuka I.O.
Canyk |.B.
®apioH T.I.
Canyk |.B.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka I.O.
Ksiuka 1.O.
Canyk M.I.
Ksiuka 1.O.
Ksiuka I.0.

®apiioH A.T.
Canyk |.B.
Canyk |.B.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.

[ebepa M.B.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka I.O.
®apiioH T.I.

®apiioH A.T.
®apiioH T.I.

IBactoTmH T.A.

Kny6

MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
Moctumcbka
MocTtucbka
MocTuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka

MocTucbka
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2239211-22
2239240-22
2231003-22
2230118-22
2230153-22
2240839-22
2231128-22
2231027-22
2231111-22
2230102-22
2230312-22
2240832-22
2230320-22
2240831-22
2230136-22
2246199-22
2231103-22
2230325-22
2241543-22
2246123-22
2230117-22
2231126-22
2231068-22
2246109-22
2239237-22
2230279-22
2230326-22
2246155-22
2230155-22
2231104-22
2241772-22
2231035-22
2231071-22
2233940-22
2230316-22
2246115-22
2230127-22
2230129-22
2230344-22
2231043-22
2230338-22
2230339-22
2230273-22
2231110-22
2231078-22
2231007-22
2231129-22
2231083-22
2231057-22
2231040-22
2231114-22
2231015-22
2231026-22
2231046-22
2230137-22
2239226-22
2231014-22
2231037-22
2246124-22
2230332-22
2231092-22
2230303-22
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181.421
181.421
195.355
198.465
198.465
181.421
195.355
195.355
195.355
198.465
198.128
181.421
198.128
181.421
198.465
205.349
195.355
198.128
205.349
205.349
198.465
195.355
195.355
205.349
181.421
187.273
198.128
205.349
198.465
195.355
181.421
195.355
195.355
181.421
198.128
205.349
198.465
198.465
198.128
195.355
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187.273
195.355
195.355
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205.349
198.128
195.355
198.128

181.421

10:57:58
10:59:35
11:13:43
11:19:40
11:25:27
11:08:29
11:23:37
11:24:08
11:27:15
11:31:22
11:32:14
11:18:32
11:39:52
11:22:05
11:46:05
11:56:29
11:45:13
11:49:44
11:59:51
11:59:52
11:52:20
11:54:59
11:55:04
12:07:25
11:42:22
11:59:00
12:13:08
12:23:55
12:15:16
12:16:50
11:58:49
12:20:21
12:23:47
12:10:41
12:33:59
12:47:55
12:41:16
12:48:18
12:50:21
12:46:18
12:50:24
12:50:36
12:35:00
12:47:52
12:47:53
12:47:55
12:47:56
12:48:05
12:48:10
12:59:55
12:59:58
13:05:55
13:09:45
13:10:18
13:16:57
12:52:09
13:14:37
13:15:22
13:32:03
13:21:50
13:20:21
13:30:41

13:03:05

02:57:54
02:59:31
03:13:39
03:19:36
03:25:23
03:08:25
03:23:33
03:24:04
03:27:11
03:31:18
03:32:10
03:18:28
03:39:48
03:22:01
03:46:01
03:56:25
03:45:09
03:49:40
03:59:47
03:59:48
03:52:16
03:54:55
03:55:00
04:07:21
03:42:18
03:58:56
04:13:04
04:23:51
04:15:12
04:16:46
03:58:45
04:20:17
04:23:43
04:10:37
04:33:55
04:47:51
04:41:12
04:48:14
04:50:17
04:46:14
04:50:20
04:50:32
04:34:56
04:47:48
04:47:49
04:47:51
04:47:52
04:48:01
04:48:06
04:59:51
04:59:54
05:05:51
05:09:41
05:10:14
05:16:53
04:52:05
05:14:33
05:15:18
05:31:59
05:21:46
05:20:17
05:30:37

05:03:01

1019.79
1010.61
1008.80
994.31
966.32
962.87
959.74
957.31
94291
939.26
933.83
914.11
901.40
898.05
878.10
868.59
867.66
862.68
856.39
856.34
85447
831.59
831.30
830.20
816.11
783.79
78291
778.28
777.68
760.83
759.88
750.55
740.78
723.90
72332
71339
705.78
688.56
682.53
682.50
682.42
681.95
681.16
678.79
678.75
678.67
678.63
678.28
678.08
651.51
651.40
638.73
630.82
629.70
626.30
621.13
621.06
619.58
618.55
615.75
609.94
599.27

598.72

86.83
86.59
86.34
86.10
85.85
85.61
85.37
85.12
84.88
84.63
84.39
84.15
83.90
83.66
83.41
83.17
82.93
82.68
8244
82.20
81.95
81.71
81.46
81.22
80.98
80.73
80.49
80.24
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

132.850
135.266
137.681
140.097
142.512
144.928
147.343
149.758
152.174
154.589
157.005
159.420
161.836
164.251
166.667
169.082
171.498
173.913
176.329
178.744
181.159
183.575
185.990
188.406
190.821
193.237
195.652
198.068
200.483
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

194.601
195.726
197.975
200.225
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
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IBactoTuH HO.T.
IBactoTuH T.A.
®apiioH T.I.
[ebepa M.B.
[Jebepa T.M.
IBactoTuH T.A.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
[ebepa M.B.
Canyk |.B.
IBactoTuH T.A.
Canyk |.B.
IBactoTuH T.A.
[Jebepa TM.
Ksiuka 1.0.
®apiioH T.I.
Canyk |.B.
Ksiuka I.O.
Ksiuka 1.O.
[lebepa M.B.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
Ksiuka I.O.
IBactoTuH T.A.
Cmyk H.B.
Canyk |.B.
Ksiuka I.O.
[ebepa M.B.
®apiioH T.I.
IBactoTuH T.A.
®apiioH A.T.
®apiioH T.I.
IBacrotnH T.A.
Canyk M.I.
Ksiuka I.O.
[ebepa M.B.
[lebepa M.B.
Canyx |.B.
®apiioH T.I.
Canyk |.B.
Canyk |.B.
Cmyk H.B.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH A.T.
®apiioH T.I.
®aprioH A.T.
[ebepa M.B.
IBactoTuH HO.T.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
Ksiuka I.O.
Canyk |.B.
®apiioH T.I.
Canyk |.B.

IBactoTuH T.A.

MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka

MocTtuncbka



2231010-22 1 195355 13:28:04 05:28:00 595.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ®apitoH T.I. MocTucbka
2231008-22 0 195355 13:29:27 05:29:23 593.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O ®apiioH T.I. Moctucbka
2230323-22 1 198.128 13:34:14  05:34:10 592.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Canyx |.B. MocTucbka
2239236-22 1 181421 13:08:36 05:08:32 588.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O IBactoTuH T.A. Moctucbka
2231059-22 1 195355 13:37:27 05:37:23 579.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 ®apiioH A.T. MocTucbka
2230156-22 0 198465 1314644 05:46:40 572.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 [ebepa M.B. Moctucbka
2240836-22 0 181421 13:25:58 05:25:54 556.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O IBactoTuH T.A. MocTucbka
2233906-22 0 181421 13:25:59  05:25:55 556.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 IBactoTuH T.A. Moctucbka
2239250-22 0 181421 13:33:11  05:33:07 544.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 IBactoTuH T.A. Moctucbka
2240819-22 1 181421 13:35220 05:35:16 541.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O IBactoTuH T.A. MocTucbka
2239228-22 0 181421 13:35:22 05:35:18 541.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O IBactoTuH HO.T. Moctucbka
2246120-22 0 205349 14:24:57 06:24:53 533.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Ksiuka 1.0. MocTucbka
2239203-22 1 181421 13:44:58 05:44:54 526.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 IBactoTuH T.A. Moctucbka
2230345-22 1 198.128 14:25:.02 06:24:58 514.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Canyk M.I. MocTucbka
2239247-22 0 181.421 13:52:50 05:52:46 514.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 IBactoTuH HO.T. MocTucbka
2230114-22 1 198465 14:26:10 06:26:06 514.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O [ebepa M.B. Moctumcbka
2239241-22 0 181421 13:55:07 05:55:03 510.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 IBacroTnH T.A. Moctuncbka
2231031-22 1 195355 14:23:57 06:23:53 508.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 dapitoH T.I. Moctucbka
2231024-22 1 195355 14:27.09 06:27:05 504.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 ®apiioH A.T. MocTuncbka
2239204-22 0 181421 14:17:39 06:17:35 480.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O IBactoTuH T.A. Moctucbka
2239222-22 1 181421 141741  06:17:37 480.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O IBactoTuH T.A. Moctucbka
2230310-22 1 198.128 15:07:10 07:07:06 463.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Canyx |.B. MocTucbka
2241776-22 0 181421 14:56:13  06:56:09 43595 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 IBactoTuH T.A. Moctucbka
2239218-22 1 181421 15:03:.08 07:03:04 428.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O IBactoTuH T.A. MocTuncbka
2231061-22 0 195355 15:45:54 07:45:50 419.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ®apiioH T.I. Moctucbka
2230324-22 0 198.128 16:09:35 08:09:31 404.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Canyk |.B. Moctucbka
2230322-22 1 198.128 16:13:57 08:13:53 401.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Canyk |.B. Moctuncbka
2231087-22 0 195355 16:16:.01 08:15:57 393.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O ®apioH T.I. Moctucbka
2231127-22 0 195355 16:21:30 08:21:26 389.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O ®apiioH A.T. MocTucbka
2240840-22 1 181421 16:15:51 08:15:47 365.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 IBactoTuH T.A. Moctucbka
2239208-22 1 181421 16:2546 08:25:42 358.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 IBactoTuH T.A. MocTuncbka
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